
HI-GRIP

PRODUCT

REF. 

PLATE SIZE

MM

EARTHING LATTICE

EARTH PLATE

MATERIAL  :  COPPER BS 2874-C101/C103  
                    :  COPPER BONDED MS PLATE

SOLID COPPER 
EARTH PLATES

COPPER BONDED 
EARTH PLATES

500X500X1.5

500X500X3

600X600X1.5

600X600X3

900X900X1.5

900X900X3

1000X1000X1.5

1000X1000X3

HGCEP515

HGCEP503

HGCEP615

HGCEP603

HGCEP915

HGCEP903

HGCEP1015

HGCEP1003

PRODUCT

REF. 

PLATE SIZE

MM

500X500X1.5

500X500X3

600X600X1.5

600X600X3

900X900X1.5

900X900X3

1000X1000X1.5

1000X1000X3

HGCBEP515

HGCBEP503

HGCBEP615

HGCBEP603

HGCBEP915

HGCBEP903

HGCBEP1015

HGCBEP1003

MATERIAL : AS PER COPPER CONFIRMING TO BS EN 13601 

                    (FORMERLY BS 1432) WITH COPPER RIVETS

PRODUCT

REF.

LATTICE SIZE

MM

NO. OF

STRIPS

CONDUCTOR

SIZE MM

500X500

600X600

900X900

900X900

1000X1000

1000X1000

25 X 3

25 X 3

25 X 3

50 X 6

25 X 3

50 X 6

5 X 5

5 X 5

5 X 5

7 X7

5 X 5

7 X 7

HGCEL 5253

HGCEL 6253

HGCEL 9253

HGCEL 9506

HGCEL 10253

HGCEL 10506

EARTHING & LIGHTENING PROTECTION
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