HI-GRIP

EARTH PLATE

MATERIAL: COPPER BS 2874-C101/C103: COPPER BONDED MS PLATE



EARTH PLATES

COPPER BONDED EARTH PLATES



PRODUCT REF.	PLATE SIZE MM	
HGCBEP515	500X500X1.5	
HGCBEP503	500X500X3	
HGCBEP615	600X600X1.5	
HGCBEP603	600X600X3	
HGCBEP915	900X900X1.5	
HGCBEP903	900X900X3	
HGCBEP1015	1000X1000X1.5	
HGCBEP1003	1000X1000X3	

EARTHING LATTICE

MATERIAL : AS PER COPPER CONFIRMING TO BS EN 13601 (FORMERLY BS 1432) WITH COPPER RIVETS



PRODUCT REF.	LATTICE SIZE MM	CONDUCTOR SIZE MM	NO. OF STRIPS
HGCEL 5253	500X500	25 X 3	5 X 5
HGCEL 6253	600X600	25 X 3	5 X 5
HGCEL 9253	900X900	25 X 3	5 X 5
HGCEL 9506	900X900	50 X 6	7 X7
HGCEL 10253	1000X1000	25 X 3	5 X 5
HGCEL 10506	1000X1000	50 X 6	7 X 7